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MAYOR ELKHART CLERK ELKHART
1
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I ELKHART

R V T P 1
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1486 15 1.01 1 15 0 0 1 0 0 15 0 0 15

1067 31 2.91 1 29 0' 2 0 0 31 0 0 31

1298 74 5.70 1 74 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74

1465 46 3.14 1 43 0 3 1 0 0 46 0 0 46

889 30 3.37 1 30 0 0 1 0 0 30 0 0 30

926 26 2.81 1 24 0 2 0 0 26 0 0 26

499 7 1.40 1 4 0 3 1 0 0 7 0 0 7

1162 33 2.84 1 29 0 A 1 0 0 33 0 0 33

852 15 1.76 1 15 0 0 1 0 0 15 0 0 15

950 21 2.21 1 20 0 1  1 0 0 21 0 0 21

1216 24 1.97 1 23 0 1  1 0 0 24 0 0 24

1335 34 2.55 1 33 0 1  1 0 0 34 0 0 34

866 16 1.85 1 13 0 3 1 0 0 16 0 0 16

1665 30 1.80 1 28 0 2 1 0 0 30 0 0 30

336 9 2.68 1 8 0 1 1 0 0 9 0 0 9

847 23 2.72 1 22 0 1 1 0 0 23 0 0 23

970 43 4.43 42 0 1 0 0 43 0 0 43

145 1 .69 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

7 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1155 37 3.20 1 36 0 1 0 0 37 0 0 37

10 1 10.00 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

950 16 1.68 1 16 0 0 1 0 0 16 0 0 16
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1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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207 2 .97 1
1

2 0 0 1
1

0 0 2 0 0 2
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1

33 1 0 0 776 0 0 776
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0009 CONCORD 04 1  889 30 3.37 28 0 2

0014 CONCORD 09 1  950 21 2.21 20 0 1

0015 CONCORD 10 1  1216 24 1.97 20 0 2

0019 CONCORD 14 1  336 9 2.68 9 0 0
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HAY 02. 2023
DEMOCRATIC

MAYOR GOSHEN

UNOFFICIAL

CLERK-TREASURER GOSHEN

R V T P 1
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0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0|
552 6 1.09 1 6 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 6|
361 4 1.11 4 0 0 1 4 0 ^ 1 0 0 4)

1484 5 .34 1 5 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 5)

1104 17 1.54 1 17 0 0 1 17 0 0 1 0 0 171
922 6 .65 1 6 0 0 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 6|

1326 13 .98 1 13 0 0 1 13 0 0 1 0 0 13)

686 14 2.04 1 14 0 0 i 14 0 0 1 0 0 14)

1154 20 1.73 1 19 0 1  1 20 0 0 1 0 0 201

1393 15 1.08 1 13 0 2 14 0 1  1 0 0 15|

976 7 .72 7 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 7|
1199 14 1.17 1 12 0 2 12 0 2 1 0 0 14]

442 9 2.04 1 9 0 0  1 9 0 ^ 1 0 0 9|
1200 52 4.33 1 50 0 2 1 52 0 0 1 0 0 52)

1227 32 2.61 1 28 0 A 1 31 0 1  1 0 0 321

1250 53 4.24 1 53 0 0 1 50 0 3 1 0 0 53|

1351 60 4.44 1 55 0 5 59 0 1  1 0 0 601

792 41 5.18 1 38 0 3 1 38 0 3 1 0 0 41]

1224 35 2.86 1 28 0 7 28 0 7 1 0 0 35)

1234 100 8.10 1 98 0 2 95 0 5 1 0 0 100)

102 4 3.92 1 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 41

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0|
255 2

CO

2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2]

3 0 1
1

0 0 0 1
I

0 0 0 1
[

0 0 Oj
1
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1

2.51 481 0
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I

ELXHART COUNTY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

HAY 02. 2023
DEMOCRATIC

COMMON COUNCIL AT-LARGE GOSHEN
2 TO BE ELECTED

S R

A 0

N D

D R

R I

A G

U

E

Z

UNOFFICIAL

R V T P 1 •

E 0 U E 1 M

G T R R 1 C

I E B C N C 1 M

S R A A 0 E 1 L H G A

T S L S U N 1 I . E S 0 V U V

E L T TT 1 N R T V 0 N 0

R 0 A  1 D B E E T D T

E T G  1 A E R R E E E

D S E  1 R S S R S

52 0 0 0 0 0

552 6 1.09 1 5 6 0 1

361 4 1.11 1 4 4 0 0

1484 5 .34 1 5 4 0 1

1104 17 1.54 1 17 13 0 4

922 6 .65 1 5 5 0 2

1326 13 .98 1 12 12 0 2

686 14 2.04 1 13 12 0 3

1154 20 1.73 1 17 18 0 5

1393 15 1.08 1 14 14 0 2

976 7 .72 1 6 4 0 4

1199 14 1.17 1 11 11 0 6

442 9 2.04 1 9 7 0 2

1200 52 4.33 1 47 50 0 7

1227 32 2.61 1 29 28 0 7

1250 53 4.24 1 45 45 0 16

1351 60 4.44 1 54 53 0 13

792 41 5.18 1 38 35 0 9

1224 35 2.86 1 30 30 0 10

1234 100 8.10 1 95 86 0 19

102 4 3.92 1 4 3 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

255 2 .78 1 1 2 0 1

3 0 0 0 0 0

20289 509 2.51 1 461 442 0 115
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1 1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1 GOSHEN
1

E 0 U E

GT R R

1  I E B C N C

S R A A 0 E M F

1  T S L S U N A I 0 V U V

E L T T T T S V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A T H E T D T

E T G E R E E E

6 PRECINCTS
1

1  ̂
1

S E R S R S

0028 CONCORD 31

1
1  52 0 0 0 0

0029 CONCORD 32 1  552 6 1.09 6 0 0

0031 EUinART 01 1  1484 5 .34 5 0 0

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1326 13 .98 1 0 0

0035 ELKHART 06 1  686 14 2.04 14 0 0

0050 HARRISON 01 1  255
1

2 .78 2 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  4355 40 .92 28 0 0
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 2 GO

1  E 0 U E

1  G T R R

1  I E B C N C R M

S R A A 0 E A E

1  T S L S U N C R 0 V U V

E L T TT H C V 0 N 0

1 0 A AA E T D T

1  E T G E D R E E E

6 PRECINCTS 1  G S E L 0 S R S

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1326 13 .98 12 0 0

0036 ELKHART 07 [  1154 20 1.73 15 0 0

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1393 15 1.08 5 0 0

0038 ELKHART 09 1  976 7 .72 6 0 1

0039 ELKHART 10 1  1199 14 1.17 12 0 2

0040 ELKHART 11 1  442 9 2.04 7 0 0

ffiAND TOTALS
1
1  6490 78 1.20 57 0 3
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL OIST 3 GO

E 0 U E

G T R R

1  I E B C N C S H

1  S R AA 0 E H A

[  T S L S U N A R 0 V U V

E L T T T N T V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A N I E T D T

1  E T G A N R E E E

6 PRECINCTS 1  R
1

S E N S R S

0030 CONCORD 33 1  351 4 1.11 4 0 0

0032 ELKHART 03 1  1104 17 1.54 17 0 0

0033 ELKHART 04 1  922 6 .65 6 0 0

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1154 20 1.73 5 0 0

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1393 15 1.08 10 0 0

0053 OLFFLRSON 02 I  3
1

0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  4937 62 1.26 42 0 0
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1  R V T P 1 COMMON COUNCIL OIST 4 GO

1  E 0 U E 1

1  G T RR 1

1  I E B C N C 1 M E

1  S R AA 0 E 1 E I

1  T S L S U N G C 0 V U V

1  E L T T T 1 A H V 0 N 0

1 0 A N 0 E T D T

1  E T G  1 R R E E E

7 PRECINCTS 1  D S E  1
1

N S R S

0033 ELKHART 04 1  922 6 .65 1 0 0 0

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1393 15 1.08 1 0 0 0

0040 ELKHART 11 1  442 9 2.04 1 2 0 0

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1200 52 4.33 1 36 0 1

0042 ELKHART 13 1  1227 32 2.61 1 30 0 2

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1250 53 4.24 1 21 0 0

0044 ELKHART 15 1  1351
1

60 4.44 1 59 0 1

01AND TOTALS 1  7785 227 2.92 1 148 0 4
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1
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1
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1  R 0 A A E T D T

E T G C R E E E

7 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E H S R S

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1200 52 4.33 14 0 1

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1250 53 4.24 30 0 2

0045 ELKHART 17 1  792 41 5.18 41 0 0

0046 ELKHART 18 1  1224 35 2.86 31 0 4

0047 ELKHART 19 1  1234 100 8.10 98 0 2

0048 ELKHART 20 1  102 4 3.92 3 0 1

0049 EUCHART 21 1  0 0 0 0 0

OVWD TOTALS

1
1  5802 285 4.91 217 0 10
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5 PRECINCTS

0054 LOCKE 01

0055 LOCKE 02

0075 UNION 02

0076 UNION 03
0077 UNION 04

GRAND TOTALS

MAYOR NAPPANEE CLERK-TI^URER JUDGE OF THE CITY C0URT[
NAPPANEE NAPPANEE 1

R V T P 1

E 0 U E N C F N C F N C F 1

G T R R 0 A I 0 A I 0 A I 1

I E B C N C N L N L N L 1

S R A A 0 E D E D E D E 1
U V 1

T S L S U H I D 0 V U V I D 0 V U V I D 0 V

E L T T T D V 0 N 0 D V 0 N 0 D V 0 N 0 1

R 0 A A E T D T A E T D T A E T DT 1

E T G T R E E E T R E E E T R E E E 1

D S E E S R S E S R S E S R S 1
1

8 2 25.00 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 21

1562 10 .64 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 lOj

1025 3 .29 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3|

910 12 1.32 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12|

688 3 .44 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3|
j

4193 30 .72 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 30|
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5 PRECINCTS

0054 LOCKE 01

0055 LOCKE 02

0075 UNION 02

0076 UNION 03

0077 UNION 04

aWJD TOTALS

ELKHART COUNTY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

HAY 02. 2023
DEMOCRATIC

UNOFFICIAL

PAGE 17

COMMON COUNCIL AT-LARGE COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1 COMMON COUNCIL D

NAPPANEE NAPPANEE NAPPANEE

R V T P
NCR

E 0 U E N C F N C F

G T R R 0 A I 0 A I 0 A I

I E B C N C N L N L N L

S R A A 0 E 0 E D E D E

0 V
T S L S U N I D 0 V U V I D 0 V U V I □

E L T T T D V 0 N 0 D V 0 N 0 D V 0

R 0 A A E T D T A E T D T A E T

E T G T R E E E T R E E E T R E

D S E E S R S E s R S E s

8 2 25.00 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

1562 10 .64 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0

1025 3 .29 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0

910 12 1.32 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0

688 3 .44 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0

4193 30 .72 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0

U V
N 0
D T
E E
R S

2|
101
3!

121
31

I
30|
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5 PRECINCTS

0054 LOCKE 01

0055 LOCKE 02

0075 UNION 02

0076 UNION 03

0077 UNION 04

GRAND TOTALS
I

R V

E 0

G T

I E

S R

T S

E

R

E

D

8

1562

1025

910

688

4193

ELKHART COUNTY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

HAY 02. 2023

DEMOCRATIC

COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 NAPPANEE

UNOFFICIAL

PAGE 18

I r 1

U E 1 1  N C F

R R 1 1  0 A I

B C N C C 8 1 N L

A A 0 E 1 H U 1 D E

U VL S U N A R 0 V U V 1 I D 0 V

LT T T R K V 0 N 0 1 D V 0 N 0

0 A L L E T DT 1 A E T D T

T G  1 I E R E E E 1 T R E E E

S E  1
1

E Y S R S 1
1

E S R S

2
1

25.00 1 2 0
1

0  1 0 0 2

10 .64 1 9 0 1  1 0 0 10

3 .29 1 3 0 0  1 0 0 3

12 1.32 1 11 0 1  1 0 0 12

3 .44 1
1

3 0 0  1 0 0 3

30
1

.72 1 28 0

1

2  1 0 0 30

COMMON COUNCIL DIST 4 NAPPANEE
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1 PRECINCTS

0078 WASHINGTON 03

SWND TOTALS

R V

E 0

G T

I E

S R

T S

E

R

E

D

• 1272

1272

ELKHART COUMTY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 02. 2023

DEMOCRATIC

CLERK-TREASURER BRISTOL

UNOFFICIAL

1 1

1 D R S
<

1 1 I . M

T P 1 A  I

U E 1 C A 1  M B N ( T

R R 1 A N 1  A A E M H

B C N C 1 T T 1  R K C

A A 0 E 1 H 0 1  Y E C J T

L S U N Y N 0 V U V 1  E R L A E 0 V U V

L T TT 1 E V 0 N 0 1  L U N R V 0 N 0

0 A  1 L E T D T 1  L R I R E T D T

T G  i L R E E E 1  E E C Y R E E E

S E  1
1

I S R S 1  N
1

E S R S

21 1.65 1
1

21 0 0 {  20
1

18 20 0 5

21
1

1.65 1 21 0 0
1
1  20 18 20 0 5

TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE BRISTOL

3 TO BE ELECTED

PAGE 19
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1

1 CLERK-TREASURER TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 TOWN COUNCIL W/

1
1

1

1 MILLERSBURG MILLERSBURG MILLERSBURG
1

1  RV T P

1  E 0 U E N C F N C F

G T R R 0 A I 0 A I
C L

1  I E B C N C N L N L

1  S R AA 0 E D E D E H A

0 V
1  T S L S U N I 0 0 V U V I D 0 V U V R N

1  E L T T T D V 0 N 0 D V 0 N 0 I P V 0

R 0 A A E T D T A E T D T S H E T

1  E T G T R E E E T R E E E E R E

2 PRECINCTS 1 S E E S R S E S R S R S

0002 BENTON 01
1
1  136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0005 CLINTON 01 1  465
1

2 .43 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

GRAND TOTALS 1  601 2 .33 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

U V

N 0

D T

E E

R S

0|
0|

1
0!
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1 TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 MILLERSBURG

1 R V T P

1 E 0 U E N C F

1 G T R R 0 A I

1 I E B C N C N L

1 S R A A 0 E D E

1 T S L S U N I D 0 V U V

1 E L T T T D V 0 N 0

1 R 0 A A E T D T

1 E T G T R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1
I

D S E E S R S

0002 BENTON 01 | 136 0 0 0 0

0005 CLINTON 01 |
1

465 2 .43 0 0 2

1
aWJD TOTALS 1 601 2 .33 0 0 2

PAGE 21
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1 CLERK-TREASURER TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2
1

1 WAKARUSA WAKARUSA WAKARUSA

1  R V Tf

1  E 0 U E N C F N C F

G T R R 0 A I 0 A I

I E B C N C N L N L

S R A A 0 E D E D E

1  T S L S U N I D 0 V U V I D 0 V U V s w 0 V U V

E L T T T D V 0 N 0 D V 0 N 0 C E V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A A E T D T A E T D T 0 L E T D T

E T G T R E E E T R E E E T D R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1
1

S E E S R S E S R S T Y s R S

0051 HARRISON 02
1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0060 OLIVE 02 1  1260
1

16 1.27 0 0 16 0 0 16 15 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  1274 16 1.26 0 0 16 0 0 16 15 0
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1  R V T P i
• E 0 U E 1 N 0 F

G T R R 1 0 A I

1  I E B 0 N C 1 N L

S R A A 0 E 1 D E

1  T S L S U N 1 I D 0 V U V

E L T T T D V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A A E T D T

E T G  1 T R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  0 S E  ]
1

E S R S

0051 HARRISON 02
1

1  14 0
1

1 0 0 0

0060 OLIVE 02 1  1260
1

16 1.27 1 0 0 16

GRAND TOTALS 1  1274 16 1.26 1 0 0 16

TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 WAKARUSA
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I

40 PRECINCTS

0001 BAUGO 06

0003 CLEVELAND 04

0004 CLEVELAND 07

0006 CONCORD 01

0007 CONCORD 02

0008 CONCORD 03

0009 CONCORD 04

0010 CONCORD 05

0011 CONCORD 06

0012 CONCORD 07

0013 CONCORD 08

0014 CONCORD 09
0015 CONCORD 10

0016 CONCORD 11

0017 CONCORD 12

0018 CONCORD 13

0019 CONCORD 14
0020 CONCORD 15

0021 CONCORD 16

0022 CONCORD 17

0023 CONCORD 19

0024 CONOORD 21
0025 CONCORD 22

0026 CONCORD 23

0027 CONCORD 25

0052 JEFFERSON 01

0061 OSOLO 01

0062 OSOLO 03

0063 OSOLO 04

0064 OSOLO 05

0065 OSOLO 06

0066 OSOLO 07

0067 OSOLO 08

0068 OSOLO 09

0069 OSOLO 10

0070 OSOLO 11

0071 OSOLO 12
0072 OSOLO 13

0073 OSOLO 14

0074 OSOLO 16
I

GRAND TOTALS

MAYOR ELKHART CLERK ELKHART JUDGE OF THE CITY COURT|

R V T P ELKHART 1
E 0 U E N C F 1

G T R R 0 A I 1
I E B C N C N L D D 8 C H G 1

S R A A 0 E D E E . A H . R 1
U V 1T S L S U N I D 0 V U V B R 0 V U V A 0 0 V

E L T T T D V 0 N 0 R R V 0 N 0 R D V 0 N 0 1

R 0 A A E T D T A E E T D T L N E T DT 1

E T G T R E E E T R E E E E I R E E E 1

D S E E S R S T S R S S K S R S 1
1

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|

1486 17 1.14 0 0 17 16 0 1 15 0 2|

1067 29 2.72 0 0 29 27 0 2 25 0 41

1298 33 2.54 0 0 33 28 0 5 30 0 3!
1465 80 5.46 0 0 80 67 0 13 72 0 8|
889 24 2.70 0 0 24 21 0 3 22 0 2|

926 30 3.24 0 0 30 23 0 7 24 0 6|

499 6 1.20 0 0 6 4 0 2 5 0 1|
1162 12 1.03 0 0 12 11 0 1 12 0 01
852 12 1.41 0 0 12 11 0 1 9 0 3|
950 11 1.16 0 0 11 11 0 0 11 0 Oj
1216 6 .49 0 0 6 4 0 2 4 0 21

1335 9 .67 0 0 9 9 0 0 8 0 Ij
866 8 .92 0 0 8 8 0 0 8 0 Oj

1665 31 1.85 0 0 31 27 0 4 26 0 5|
336 2 .60 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0|
847 6 .71 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 0 Oj
970 13 1.34 0 0 13 11 0 2 9 0 4|

145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Oj
7 1 14.29 0 0 I 1 0 0 1 0 01

1155 10 .87 0 0 10 9 0 1 9 0 1|
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Oj

950 17 1.79 0 0 17 15 0 2 17 0 01
1417 9 .64 0 0 9 8 0 1 8 0 ll

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Oj

454 4 .86 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 Oj

100 5 5.00 0 0 5 4 0 1 4 0 1[
673 15 2.23 0 0 15 13 0 2 13 0 2|

819 10 1.22 0 0 10 9 0 1 10 0 0|

1350 20 1.48 0 0 20 18 0 2 18 0 2|

334 9 2.69 0 0 9 9 0 0 9 0 Oj

1419 15 1.06 0 0 15 11 0 4 13 0 21

1320 78 5.91 0 0 78 69 0 9 71 0 7|

1377 61 4.43 0 0 61 51 0 10 53 0 81

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

1216 80 6.58 0 0 80 69 0 11 73 0 7|

207 13 6.28 0 0 13 13 0 0 13 0 Oj

30871 676 2.19 0 0 676 589 0 87 604 0 72!
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1 EL
' 1  E 0 U E

1  G T R R

I E B C N C

1  S R AA 0 E N R

1  T S L S U N I E 0 V U V

1  E L T T T C A V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A 0 D E T D T

1  E T G L R E E E

8 PRECINCTS 1  ̂
1

S E E S R S

0007 CONCORD 02 1  1298 33 2.54 29 0 4

0003 CONCORD 03 I  1465 80 5.46 72 0 8

0011 CONCORD 06 1  499 6 1.20 6 0 0

0012 CONCORD 07 1  1162 12 1.03 12 0 0

0015 CONCORD 10 1216 6 .49 2 0 0

0062 OSOLO 03 1  5 0 0 0 0

0064 OSOLO 05 1  100 5 5.00 0 0 0

0067 OSOLO 08 1  1350
1

20 1.48 18 0 2

GRAND TOTALS 1  7095 162 2.28 139 0 14
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 2 EL

1  E 0 U E
1

G T R R

1  I E B C N C T N

S R A A 0 E I E

1  T s L S U N H E 0 V U V

E L T T T 0 S V 0 N 0

1 0 A T E E T D T

E T G H R E E E

8 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E Y S R S

0003 CLEVELAND 04 1  34 0 0 0 0

0004 CLEVELAND 07 1  1486 17 1.14 15 0 2

0006 CONCORD 01 1  1067 29 2.72 27 0 2

0010 CONCORD 05 1  926 30 3.24 26 0 4

0061 OSOLO 01 1  4 0 0 0 0

0063 OSOLO 04 1  454 4 .88 4 0 0

0065 OSOLO 06 1  673 15 2.23 13 0 2

0066 OSOLO 07 1  819
1

10 1.22 10 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  5463 105 1.92 95 0 10
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1 1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 EL
' 1  E 0 U E

1  T R R

1  I E B C N C

[  S R A A 0 E

1  T S L S U N D E H 0 V U V

E L T T T A . E V 0 N 0

1  ̂ 0 A V  N E T D T

1 \  £ T G I  K R E E E

8 PRECINCTS 1  D S E D  E S R S

0064 OSOLO 05 1  100 5 5.00 5 0 0

0068 OSOLO 09 1  334 9 2.69 8 0 1

0069 OSOLO 10 1  1419 15 1.06 12 0 3

0070 OSOLO 11 1  1320 78 5.91 65 0 13

0071 OSOLO 12 1  1377 61 4.43 50 0 11

0072 OSOLO 13 1  8 0 0 0 0

0073 OSOLO 14 1  1216 80 6.58 65 0 15

0074 OSOLO 16 1  207 13 6.28 13 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  5981 261 4.36 218 0 43
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 4 EL

E 0 U E

G T R R

I E B C N C

1  S R AA 0 E

1  T S L S U N J L A 0 V U V

L T TT E . B V 0 N 0

1  ̂ 0 A R E E T D T

E T G R L R E E E

7 PRECINaS 1  D
1

S E Y L S R S

0013 CONCORD 08 1  852 12 1.41 12 0 0

0016 CONCORD 11 1  1335 9 .67 9 0 0

0017 CONCORD 12 1  866 8 .92 8 0 0

0018 CONCORD 13 1  1665 31 1.86 13 0 2

0022 CONCORD 17 1  145 0 0 0 0

0023 CONCORD 19 1  7 1 14.29 1 0 0

0052 JEFFERSON 01 1  1
1

0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  4871 61 1.25 43 0 2
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1  R V T P i
1  E 0 U E 1 N C F

1  GT R R 1 0 A I

1  I E B C N C 1 N L

1  S R A A 0 E 1 D E

1  T S L S U N I D 0 V U V

E L T T T D V 0 N 0

1  ̂ 0 A A E T D T

E T G  1 T R E E E

5 PRECINCTS 1  G
1

S E  1 E S R S

0018 CONCORD 13 1  1665 31 1.86 1 0 0 16

0021 CONCORD 16 1  970 13 1.34 1 0 0 13

0024 CONCORD 21 1  1155 10 .87 1 0 0 2

0026 CONCORD 23 1  950 17 1.79 1 0 0 17

0027 CONCORD 25 1  1417
1

9 .64 1 0 0 9

GRAND TOTALS

1
[  6157 80 1.30 1 0 0 57

COMMON COUNCIL DIST 5 ELKHART
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i  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 6 ELKHART

E 0 U E

G T R R

1  I E B C N C D M

S R A A 0 E A H

1  T S L S U N V E 0 V U V

E L T T T I E V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A D L E T D T

E T 6 E R E E E

8 PRECINCTS 1
1

S E R S R S

0001 BAUGO 06
1

1  37 0 0 0 0

0009 CONCORD 04 1  889 24 2.70 20 0 4

0014 CONCORD 09 1  950 11 1.16 11 0 0

0015 CONCORD 10 1  1216 6 .49 3 0 1

0019 CONCORD 14 1  336 2 .60 2 0 0

0020 CONCORD 15 1  847 6 .71 6 0 0

0024 CONCORD 21 1155 10 .87 7 0 1

0025 CONCORD 22 1
j

0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  5440 59 1.08 49 0 6
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24 PRECINCTS

0028 CONCORD 31

0029 CONCORD 32

0030 CONCORD 33

0031 ELKHART 01

0032 ELKHART 03

0033 ELKHART 04

0034 ELKHART 05

0035 ELKHART 06

0036 ELKHART 07

0037 ELKHART 08

0038 ELKHART 09

0039 ELKHART 10

0040 ELKHART 11

0041 ELKHART 12

0042 ELKHART 13

0043 ELKHART 14

0044 ELKHART 15

0045 ELKHART 17

0046 ELKHART 18

0047 ELKHART 19

0048 ELKHART 20

0049 ELKHART 21

0050 HARRISON 01

0053 JEFFERSON 02

GRAND TOTALS

MAYOR GOSHEN

R V T P 1
E 0 U E 1 Z B

G T RR 1 W L G A 0

I E B C N C I . A W ( M C N

S R A A 0 E 1 L R I B A K T

T S L S U N 1 L D L I L 0 V U V R 0 V U V

E L T TT 1 I L L 0 V 0 N 0 A V 0 N 0

R 0 A A J I L N E T D T G E T D T

E T Q  1 M R A ) E R E E E E R E E E

D S E  1
1

H S R S R S R S

52 3
1

5.77 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 1

552 11 1.99 1 1 10 0 0 10 0 1

361 13 3.60 1 1 9 0 3 12 0 1

1484 26 1.75 1 10 16 0 0 24 0 2

1104 32 2.90 1 6 23 0 3 29 0 3

922 24 2.60 1 9 15 0 0 23 0 1

1326 49 3.70 1 9 38 0 2 46 0 3

686 38 5.54 1 6 32 0 0 33 0 5

1154 53 4.59 1 14 38 0 1 52 0 1

1393 42 3.02 1 9 33 0 0 39 0 3

976 81 8.30 1 13 68 0 0 76 0 5

1199 70 6.84 1 7 59 0 4 62 0 8

442 20 4.52 1 3 16 0 1 20 0 0

1200 35 2.92 1 8 27 0 0 32 0 3

1227 41 3.34 1 15 24 0 2 32 0 9

1250 45 3.60 1 6 39 0 0 32 0 13

1351 74 5.48 1 14 60 0 0 70 0 4

792 37 4.67 1 5 32 0 0 34 0 3

1224 60 4.90 1 11 46 0 3 53 0 7

1234 66 5.35 1 12 51 0 3 60 0 6

102 5 4.90 1 1 3 0 1 5 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

255 3 1.18 j 0 3 0 0 3 0 0

3 0 1
1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20289 828

1
4.08 160 645 0 23 749 0 79

CLERK-TREASURER GOSHEN
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1

1 1  R V T P JUDGE OF THE CITY COURT GOSHEN 1 COMMON COUNCIL AT-LARGE GOSHEN

1 1  E 0 U E 1 2 TO BE ELECTED

G T R R 1
1  I E B C N C R L H 1 B F W

S R A A 0 E I . E 1  F M R . E

1  T S L S U N C H 0 V U V 1  5 E E D 0 V U V

E L T T T H L V 0 N 0 1  ■- ^ T D V 0 N 0

1 0 A A E T D T 1  I I T E E T D T

1  E T G R R E E E 1  P N L R E E E

24 PRECINCTS 1 S E D S R S 1  E 0 L S R S

0028 CONCORD 31
1
1  52 3- 5.77 2 0 1

1

1  2 2 0 2

0029 CONCORD 32 1  552 11 1.99 9 0 2 1  4 10 0 8

0030 CONCORD 33 1  361 13 3.60 11 0 2 1  s 12 0 6

0031 EIXHART 01 1  1484 26 1.75 25 0 1 1 25 0 8

0032 ELKHART 03 1  1104 32 2.90 26 0 6 1  15 29 0 19

0033 ELKHART 04 1  922 24 2.60 22 0 2 1  16 24 0 8

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1326 49 3.70 46 0 3 1  33 45 0 20

0035 ELKHART 06 1  686 38 5.54 35 0 3 1  26 32 0 19

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1154 53 4.59 47 0 6 1  34 51 0 21

0037 EUOiART 08 1  1393 42 3.02 40 0 2 1  35 37 0 12

0038 ELKHART 09 1  976 81 8.30 77 0 4 1  69 76 0 27

0039 ELKHART 10 1  1199 70 5.84 63 0 7 1  40 63 0 37

0040 ELKHART 11 1  442 20 4.52 20 0 0 1  16 20 0 2

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1200 35 2.92 32 0 3 1  24 31 0 15

0042 ELKHART 13 1  1227 41 3.34 31 0 10 1  24 32 0 26

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1250 45 3.60 34 0 11 1  34 39 0 17

0044 ELKHART 15 1  1351 74 5.48 70 0 4 1  47 67 0 34

0045 ELKHART 17 1  792 37 4.67 33 0 4 1  30 35 0 9

0046 ELKHART 18 1  1224 60 4.90 53 0 7 1  32 55 0 32

0047 ELKHART 19 1  1234 66 5.35 57 0 9 1  37 59 0 36

0048 ELKHART 20 102 5 4.90 5 0 0 1  4 5 0 1

0049 ELKHART 21 1  0 0 0 0 0 1  0 0 0 0

0050 HARRISON 01 255 3 1.18 3 0 0 1  3 3 0 0

0053 JEFFERSON 02 1  3
1

0 0 0 0 1  0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  20289 828 4.08 741 0 87 1  544 753 0 359
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1
R V

1
T P 1 D E R

E 0 U E 1 0  I

GT R R 1 N  E

1  I E B C N C 1 A  G

S R AA 0 E 1 L D S

1  T S L S U N DOE 0 V U V

E L T T T N C V 0 N 0

I  ̂ 0 A ) K E T D T

E T G  1 E R E E E

6 PRECINCTS 1  ̂
1

S E  1 R S R S

0028 CONCORD 31
1

1  52 3 5.77 1 2 0 1

0029 CONCORD 32 1  552 11 1.99 1 10 0 1

0031 ELKHART 01 1  1484 26 1.75 1 24 0 2

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1326 49 3.70 1 7 0 0

0035 ELKHART 06 1  686 38 5.54 1 34 0 4

0050 HARRISON 01 1  255
1

3 1.18 1 3 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  4355 130 2.99 1 80 0 B

COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1 GOSHEN
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 2 GO

E 0 U E

GT R R

1  ̂ E 8 C N C D L N

S R A A 0 E 0 . I

1  T S L S U N U  S 0 V U V

E L T T T G  L V 0 N 0

1 1  R 0 A L  E E T D T

1  E T G A  Y R E E E

6 PRECINCTS 1 S E S S R S

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1326 49 3.70 39 0 3

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1154 53 4.59 41 0 3

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1393 42 3.02 22 0 2

0038 ELKHART 09 1  976 81 8.30 80 0 1

0039 ELKHART 10 1  1199 70 5.84 65 0 5

0040 EU<HART 11 1  442
1

20 4.52 13 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  6490 315 4.85 260 0 14
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 GO

E 0 U E

G T R R

1  I E B C N C M P S

S R A A 0 E A . C

1  T S L S U N T H 0 V U V

1  E L T T T T R V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A H 0 E T D T

E T G E C R E E E

6 PRECINCTS 1  ̂
I

S E U K S R S

0030 CONCORD 33
1
1  361 13 3.60 12 0 1

0032 ELKHART 03 1  1104 32 2.90 29 0 3

0033 ELKHART 04 1  922 24 2.60 24 0 0

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1154 53 4.59 9 0 0

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1393 42 3.02 13 0 0

0053 JEFFERSON 02 1  3 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  4937 164 3.32 87 0 4
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 4 GO

1  E 0 U E

1  S T R R

1  I E B C N C E E

1  S R A A 0 E R H

1  T S L S U N I A 0 V U V

E L T T T C N V 0 N 0

1  ̂ 0 A A U E T D T

E T G E R E E E

7 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E L S R S

0033 ELKHART 04
1
1  922 24 2.60 0 0 0

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1393 42 3.02 4 0 1

0040 ELKHART 11 1  442 20 4.52 6 0 1

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1200 35 2.92 26 0 5

0042 imfiRT 13 1  1227 41 3.34 34 0 7

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1250 45 3.60 24 0 5

0044 EliHART 15 1  1351
1

74 5.48 67 0 7

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  7785 281 3.61 161 0 26
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1  RV T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 5 GO

E 0 U E

GT R R

1  I E B C N C

S R A A 0 E

1  T s L S U N C L Y 0 V U V

E L T T T 0 . 0 V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A L  D E T D T

£ T G I  E R E E E

7 PRECINCTS 1  ̂
1

S E N  R S R S

0041 ELKHART 12
I
1  1200 35 2.92 4 0 0

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1250 45 3.60 13 0 3

0045 ELKHART 17 1  792 37 4.67 34 0 3

0046 ELKHART 18 1  1224 60 4.90 55 0 5

0047 ELKHART 19 1  1234 66 5.35 62 0 4

0048 ELKHART 20 1  102 5 4.90 5 0 0

0049 ELKHART 21 1  0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  5802 248 4.27 173 0 15
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5 PRECINCTS

0054 LOCKE 01

0055 LOCKE 02

0075 UNION 02

0076 UNION 03

0077 UNION 04

GRAND TOTALS

MAYOR NAPPANEE CLERK-TREASURER JUDGE OF THE CITY COURTI

NAPPANEE NAPPANEE 1

C W
1

1

R V T P H A 1

E 0 U E R L 1

G T R R I T 1

I E B C N C P J J P K S E 1

S R A A 0 E H E E . N T R 1
U V 1T S L S U N I N 0 V U V F  I 0 V U V 0 0 V

E L T T T L K V 0 N 0 F  G V 0 N 0 P V 0 N 0 1

R 0 A I E T D T R  H E T D T H E T DT 1

E T G N R E E E E  T R E E E E R E EE 1
D S E S S R S Y S R S R S RS 1

1

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

1562 49 3.14 46 0 3 46 0 3 46 0 3|

1025 47 4.59 45 0 2 46 0 1 44 0 31

910 38 4.18 35 0 3 32 0 6 35 0 3|

688 24 3.49 21 0 3 22 0 2 22 0 2|

4193 158 3.77 147 0 11 146 0 12 147 0 111
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5 PRECINCTS

0054 LOCKE 01

0055 LOCKE 02

0075 UNION 02

0076 UNION 03

0077 UNION 04

QIAND TOTALS

COMMON COUNCIL AT-LARGE COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1 COMMON COUNCIL DIST 2 |

R V T P NAPPANEE NAPPANEE NAPPANEE 1

E 0 U E 1
1

G T R R K V I

I E B C N C E E B L 1

S R AA 0 E L E E E A Y 1
U V 1

T S L S U N B N 0 V U V N A 0 V U V U 0 0 V

E L T T T I S V 0 N 0 V V 0 N 0 S D V 0 N 0 1

R 0 A T E T 0 T I E T D T T E E T DT 1

E T G R R E E E T R E E E I R R E E E 1

0 S E A S R S T S R S N S R S 1

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

1562 49 3.14 42 0 7 45 0 4 45 0 41

1025 47 4.59 42 0 5 43 0 4 41 0 61

910 38 4.18 33 0 5 36 0 2 32 0 6|

688 24 3.49 21 0 3 22 0 2 20 0 41
1

4193 158 3.77 138 0 20 146 0 12 138 0 201
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 NAPPANEE 1 COMMON COUNCIL DIST 4 NAPPANEE
E 0 U E 1
G T R R 1

I E B C N C 1
S R A A 0 E 1  J B D M G

1  T S L S U N 0 V U V 1  £ ̂ U . E 0 V U V

1  E LT T T A R V 0 N 0 1  RA S Y V 0 N 0

1 0 A M 0 E T D T 1  E C T E E T D T

E T G Y S R E E E 1  M H I R R E E E

5 Pl^CINCTS 1  ̂
1

S E A S R S 1  Y
1

N S R S

0054 LOCKE 01
1
1  8 0 0 0 0

1

1  0 0 0 0

0055 LOCKE 02 1  1562 49 3.14 45 0 4 1  15 34 0 0

0075 UNION 02 1  1025 47 4.59 46 0 1 1  7 40 0 0

0076 UNION 03 1  910 38 4.18 36 0 2 1  5 30 0 0

0077 UNION 04 1  688
1

24 3.49 19 0 5 1  5 17 0 2

QTAND TOTALS
1
1  4193 158 3.77 146 0 12 1  35 121 0 2
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1  R V T P

E 0 U E N C F

G T R R 0 A I

1  ̂ E B C N C N L

S R A A 0 E D E

1  T S L S U N I D 0 V U V

1 E L T T T D V 0 N 0

1 0 A A E T D T

E T G T R E E E

1 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S £ E S R S

0078 WASHINGTON 03
1
1  1272
1

119 9.36 0 0 119

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  1272 119 9.36 0 0 119

CLERK-TREASURER BRISTOL
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1 PRECINCTS

0078 WASHINGTON 03

QWffi TOTALS

ELKHART COUNTY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 02. 2023

REPUBLICAN

1 TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE BRISTOL
I 3 TO BE ELECTED

UNOFFICIAL

1 R D R
(

A E E

R V T P 1 Y A N

E 0 UE 1 M N T

G T R R 1 0  F

I E B C N C 1 D E D A H N  R

S R A A OE 1 J B 0. E N E W M D  0

T S L S U N 1 E E u S D D A 0 W 0 V U V

E L T TT 1 F A G K R F D S V 0 N 0

R 0 A  1 F C L I E 0 E I J E T D T

E T Q  1 H A T M R E R R E E E

D S E  1 Y S H D R
•

S R S

1272 119
1

9.36 1
1

65 78 55 35 62 0 62

1272 119
1

9.36 1 65 78 55 35 62 0 62

PAGE 43
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4 PRECINCTS

0056 MIDDLEBURY 02

0057 MIDDLEBURY 03

0058 MIDDLEBURY 04

0059 MIDDLEBURY 05

(31AND TOTALS

ELKHART COUNTY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

HAY 02. 2023
REPUBLICAN

CLERK-TREASURER

UNOFFICIAL

1 TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE MIDDLEBURY

PAGE 44

R V T P MIDDLEBURY 1 3 TO BE ELECTED

E 0 U E 1
G T R R 1 H H

I E B C N C 1 H C I 0

S R A A d E C K 1 I R C L K M J Y

0 V U V
T S L S U N H U 0 V U V 1 R I K L E I E A

E L T T T A I V 0 N 0 1 A P A 0 V L R H V 0 N 0

R 0 A L P E T D T 1 N E E U I L E U E T D T

E T G I E R E EE 1 D LA N E M A R E E E

D S E R S R S 1 A Y R Y K S R S

805 62 7.70 54 0

1

8| 44 46 31 43 0 22

749 95 12.68 81 0 141 71 66 44 76 0 28

950 61 6.42 55 0 6| 36 43 34 45 0 25

155 10 6.45 9 0 1|
1

7 9 7 6 0 1

2659 228 8.57 199 0
1

291 158 164 116 170 0 76
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1 1 CLERK-TREASURER TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2 |
! 1 MILLERSBURG MILLERSBURG MILLERSBURG 1
' R V T P 1

E 0 U E H T 1
G T R R A A 1

I E B C N C C Y 1
S R A A 0 E K L D E R 1

1  TS L S U N E 0 0 V U V D S S 0 V U V A  U 0 V U V 1

1  E L T T T N R V 0 N 0 E . H V 0 N 0 N  T V 0 N 0 1

1  R 0 A Z E T 0 T A I E T D T A  T E T DTI

[  E T G I R E £ E N T R E E E E R E E E 1
2 PRECINCTS 1  ̂

1

S E E S R S H S R S R S R S 1

0002 BENTCN 01 1  136 7 5.15 6 0 1 4 0 3 7 0 0|
0005 CLINTON 01 1  465

j
20 4.30 19 0 1 19 0 1 17 0 3|

GRAND TOTALS 1  601 27 4.49 25 0 2 23 0 4 24 0
1

3|
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1 1  R V TP . TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 MILL
, 1  E 0 U E

1  GT R R LAR

1  ̂ E B C N C A . A

S R AA 0 E R N

1  T S L S U N R D 0 V U V

E L T T T Y 0 V 0 N 0

1 0 A L E T D T

E T G P R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  G
1

S E H S R S

0002 BENTON 01 1  136 7 5.15 5 0 2

0005 CLINTON 01 1  465
t

20 4.30 20 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
I  601 27 4.49 25 0 2



DISTRICT CANVASS ELXHART COUIITY

2023 PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 02. 2023

REPUBLICAN

UNOFFICIAL

PRINTED 05/02/23. 07:53 PM PAGE 47

CLERK-TREASURER
1

1 WAKARUSA WAKARUSA i WAKARUSA
1

1
1

1
R V T P

1

1 ROM
1

1
1  E 0 U E 1 A . I 1

GT R R 1 N  T I

1  I E B C N C C G 1 D G S 1
1  S R A A 0 E K F A I 1 A . C 1

U V i1  T S L S U N A R 0 V U V R L 0 V U V 1 L  H 0 V

1  E L T T T T 0 V 0 N 0 L B V 0 N 0 1 L  E V 0 N 0 ]

1 0 A I M E T D T E E T D T 1 L E T DTI

1  E T G E E R E E E R R E E E 1 E R E E E 1

2 PRECINCTS 1 S E R S R S T S R S 1 N S R S 1
1

0051 HARRISON 02
i
1  14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0|

0060 OLIVE 02 1  1260
1

81 6.43 75 0 6 73 0 B 1
1

75 0 6|
1

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  1274 81 6.36 75 0 6 73 0 8 1 75 0 61

TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2
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